

CONS of RCC HL at TOL to Vebra at ch. 165.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

B91S9

_____ SUB-DIVISION

0.50% Below

Measurement Book

1470

— Netway Solution —

NABARD
905BD/2020-21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract Cost 4th & final Bell					
(1/5) Exc. Excavation for structure as per design drawing					
Qty vide TMB, P-58 (3/5)					
762-71 m ³ @ Rs 305 = 42/m ³					
				Rs 232947.20	
(2/7) P/L of PCC m/s leveling course etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-59 (8/7)					
35.00 m ³ @ Rs 6122 = 76/m ³					
(8/9) Rec 11-80 m/s pile cap as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-60 (9/6)					
355.55 m ³ @ Rs 6887 = 48/m ³					
(4/11) Board 1 m Cast - 12 side					
m/s back pile excavation					
Rec. as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-59 (11/11)					
528 m ³ @ Rs 165.53 = 64/m ³					
				Rs 8740322.20	
(5/12) S/P/D HYSD bar reinforced in foot as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-59 (6/12)					
103.34 MT @ Rs 54219 = 20/MT					
				Rs 5603012.20	
(6/13) P/L temporary island platform as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-58, 4/13					
2 No @ Rs 75544 = 65/No					
				Rs 1510892.00	

Continuation

Total amt 17597901.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/E Unit		L759	7901=0
(7/14) P/C one span service road to meet 28/10/19 location as per as design net					
Qty vide TMB, P-59, (5/14)					
29.00 mtr @ Rs 13847=				47/mtr	
				Rs 11157720	
(7/18) Rec m-30 wide in Sub station upto 5 mtr height as per as design net					
Qty vide TMB, P-60, (11/18)					
202-69 m ³ @ Rs 7165=				247/m ³	
				Rs 145236920	
(9/21) Rec m-35 wide from 5 mtr to 10 mtr as per as design net					
Qty vide TMB, P-61, (12/21)					
13-94 m ³ @ Rs 7348=				10/m ³	
				Rs 102433=0	
(10/22) S/R/HXSD Bar reinforcement Cement Concrete as per as design net					
Qty vide TMB, P-60, (10/22)					
30-512 mtr @ Rs 54378=				96/mtr	
				Rs 1659211=0	
TOTAL Ent Rs					20923491200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/Fmt	2092349120	
(11/23) S/F/P true cone level					
electromagnetic beam as					
per as design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-6				(14/22)	
421395 = 66 @ Rs 0.78/ce					
				Rs 32868820	
(12/24) Plinth holes in Rec/Pcc/RW/Bn					
as per as design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-6				(13/24)	
54 Nos @ Rs 121.50/No					
				Rs 656120	
(13/28) Sandy Soil Back Filling &					
of & RW of per as					
design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-64				(22/28)	
180.10 m ³ @ Rs 804 = 98/m ³					
				Rs 14497720	
(14/27) P/L Filter media with					
granular sub base as per					
as design etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-64				21/27	
82.35 m ³ @ Rs 3180 = 82/m ³					
				Rs 261941 = 00	
				Rs 21665658 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F Amt			2166565820
(15/30) P/L Rec m-30 grade					
as per as design					
Superstructure — etc					
Qty wide TMB, P-62, (26/30)					
183.29 m ³ @ Rs 8628 = 26/m ³					
					Rs 147150020
(16/31) S/A/P HYSD Bar reinforcement					
as per as design & drawing — etc					
Qty wide TMB, P-62, (15/31)					
26.25 m ³ @ Rs 55615 = 48/m ³					
					Rs 145990620
(17/32) P/L Cement Concrete m-30					
Ready Course — etc					
Qty wide TMB, P-63, P-18 (18/32)					
32 m ³ @ Rs 13305222/m ³					
					Rs 42576720
(18/33) Cont of Rec Railway m-25					
grade as per as design etc					
Qty wide TMB, P-65, (25/33)					
113.76 m ³ @ Rs 3044 = 69/m ³					
					Rs 34696420
total Amt					2536919520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/P Amt		2536	919520
(19/34) Doors		SPOUTS	as per		
		as design	—	etc	
Qty		vide TMB, P-63	(19/34)		
24 No @ Rs		679=51/No			
		—	Rs	16308=0	
(20/35) PCC MIS - Landing		Cours			
		Slab	as per		
		as design	—	etc	
Qty		vide TMB, P-63	(19/35)	P-63	
8.87 m ³ @ Rs		5615=40/m ³			
		—	Rs	4980920	
(21/36) Rec. m80 beds		app.			
		Slab	as per	as design	
Qty		vide TMB, P-63	(20/36)		
17.75 m ³ @ Rs		10729=278/m ³			
		—	Rs	19045420	
(22/37) Strip Steel Expansion					
		Joint	as per	as design	
		as design	—	etc	
Qty		vide TMB, P-64	(23/37)		
33.80 m ³ @ Rs		11296=02/m ³			
		—	Rs	381805=0	
(23/38) P/A 20mm thick		Fiber Band			
		as per	as design	—	etc
Qty		vide TMB, P-64	(24/38)		
33.80 m ³ @ Rs		276=05/m ³			
		—	Rs	933120	

Continuation

Total Amt 2601690220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/R Amt Rs.	260	1690220
(24/39) P/L in position 20 mm					
thick base mould joint					
to blen as per as dirn					
— etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-65				(25/39)	
33.80 m ³ @ Rs. 387 = 94/m ³					
— Rs. 13112 = W					
(25/42) P/L double pitching on					
slope side over filter					
medium — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-75, item-①					
110.70 m ³ @ Rs. 3055 = 58/m ³					
— Rs. 3382532 = W					
(28/44) clearing & scrubbing soil					
land By manual means					
as per — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-69, item-①					
0.122 Hect @ Rs. 52966 = 74/hect					
— Rs. 6462 = W					
(27/45) Cost of embankment with					
app. material for corner pits					
— 100 m ³ — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-70 to 71, item-①					
2315.723 m ³ @ Rs. 190 = 36/m ³					
— Rs. 440821 = W					
total C. Amt					2681555020

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R Amt 26815550=w
(28/46) Const of subgrade & Earth shoulder — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-72 & 74, item ② & ③					
110.904					
35-350					
146.254 m ³ @ Rs 192204/m ³					
					Rs 28087=w
(29/47) Const of W.B. material, Spreading & compaction — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-71, item-①					
152.657 m ³ @ Rs 2847=16/m ³					
					Rs 434639=w
(30/48) P/L Spreading, Subbase					
W/B or W.B. material — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-72, item ①					
53.077 m ³ @ Rs 3628=35/m ³					
					Rs 192582=w
(31/49) P/A primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (8%) on base course surface — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-73, item ①					
707.833 m ² @ Rs 42=37/m ²					
					Rs 29991=w
(32/50) P/A Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (8%) on base course surface — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-73, item-②					
707.833 m ² @ 14=46/m ²					
					Rs 10235=w
					total Amt 27511084=w

Continuation

